
EUSA STUDY ABROAD CALENDAR
2023-2024

(Provisional)

EUSA University Centre's academic calendar is dependent on the official calendar
provided by the Comisión del Distrito Único Universitario Andaluz. All dates herein
included may be modified upon release of the official Universidad de Sevilla dates.

Semester 1 (Provisional)
Application Deadline Thurs, Jun 15, 2023
International Student Orientation A Thurs, Aug 17, 2023
Intensive Spanish course Starts Mon, Aug 21, 2023
International Student Orientation B Thurs, Sept 7, 2023
Intensive Spanish course Ends Fri, Sept 8, 2023
Classes Start Mon, Sept 11, 2023
Extensive Spanish course Starts Mon, Sept 11, 2023
Official Holiday - No class Thurs, Oct 12, 2023
Official Holiday - No class Wed, Nov 1, 2023
Official Holiday - No class Wed, Dec 6, 2023
Official Holiday - No class Fri, Dec 8, 2023
Final Exam Period* Fri, Dec 15 - Fri, Dec 22, 2023
Programme End Fri, Dec 22, 2023

Semester 2 (Provisional)
Application Deadline Fri, Nov 15, 2023
International Student Orientation A Mon, Jan 8, 2024 (TBC)
Intensive Spanish course Starts Mon, Jan 8, 2024 (TBC)
International Student Orientation B Thurs, Jan 18, 2024
IIntensive Spanish course Ends Fri, Jan 19, 2024
Classes Start Mon, Jan 22, 2024
Extensive Spanish course Starts Mon, Jan 22, 2024
Official Holiday - No class Wed, Feb 28, 2024
Official Holiday - No class Mon, Mar 25 - Fri, Mar 29 2024
Official Holiday - No class Mon, Apr 15 - Fri, Apr 19 2024
Official Holiday - No class Wed, May 1, 2024
Classes End Fri, May 17, 2024
Final Exam Period Mon, May 20 - Fri, May 31, 2024
Programme End Fri, May 31, 2024

*Programme end dates for Study Abroad have been accommodated from the regular academic
calendar to conclude by December 22nd for Semester 1. Please note that this modification
detracts from mandatory class attendance, hence requiring the establishment of specific
absence and other policies, to be announced onsite.


